)

'“‘ fhéréto, for the paving eand otherwise improving a portion of the County Highway, North

497
LYNN LANE TWP.
1 CeW.Elmore Payroll 254,170 i
2 CeWoElmorse Payroll 890,50
3 JeM.Green Drag. 45,00
4 E*4.Ellison Drag. 2.50
5 W*W.Pierce Damge 50,00
145- PeiiGibson Drage. 29.37
OWASSQ TwP.
4 A*R.Davis Drag. 25,00
5 WeGe Ogan Payroll _ 38 00 .
6 BeJF, G’ray qug 86423 *
7 BJF.Gray ' Drag. 26.25
8 John Gossen Drag. 22,50
9 TeJ.Masters I48g. 140,00
10 W'ﬂ.Sco tt Drago 95.75 ) ’ e
REDFCRK TWP.
3 Monros Neal Payroll 1361.95
4 Nichols Hdws.Co. Nails 1.40
5 M.P.Co0k ) PB.yI'Oll 338.80
' SKIATOOK TWP.
3 John H.Wode Drag. 25.25
WEKIWA TWP.
1 C.N.Baker Payroll _ 209.50
2 HeW.Miller .
WILLOW SERINGS TWP.
2 HeW,Miller Payroll 213.00

Motion was made by W.L.North, ssconded by J+SeShaver, that the claims of
Dr.Fred S.Clinton end Oklshoma Hospital, numbered 91652 and 91653, respectively, be

3

end the same are hereby allowed. Motion carried.

Motion wes made by W.L.North, ssconded by J.S.Shaver, that ClLaim No. 91642,
in favor of W.W.Pierce, filed in the amount of 100,00, be and the same 1s heredy

allowed in the amount of $50.00. Motion carried.
Motion was made by W.L.North, seconded by J.S.Shaver, that the Affidavit bf

Erroneous Assessment of D C ROSE be and the same is ordered stricken off as petit ioned.

Motion carried. ' |
Motion was made by J.S.Shaver, seconded by W.L.North, that W M WILSON be and

he is hereby appointed Constable within and for.District No. 4, Tulsa County,Oklahoma.
~ EXTENSION TO CONTRACT NUMBER 111A.

. . THIS ACREEMENT, Made this 11th. day of Augyst, 1924, by and be tween Tul sa County
State of Oklshoma, by the Board of County Commissionsrs, acting for said County, parties
of the first part, and BURKE-GIBBS, Contractors, of Tulsa, Oklgshoma, parties of the

- -second part, = - |
| - WITHESSETH: That ss provisioned, in the original contract between the parties

“of Skiatook, which contract is numbered and designated as Contract No. 11l A, said
contract is hereby extended to cover the paving and otherwise jmproving of Mile 4, of
Section A, sald Highway, beginning at the South end of the Bird Creek Bridge, on said
Highway, and extending South to the North endof the original contract as mde and ent-
ered into on the 21st. day of April, 1924, and payment for such work as extended, to
be made at the same.unit item prices as contaimed and set out in the original proposal
whieh involves approximately the following quantitiés and cost:

Conerete Paving 10,560 Sq.Yds @ $2.48 $26,188.80
Earth Excavation 1,427 Cu.Yds @ «40¢ 570.80
" Earth Borrow 3,163 Cu.Yds @ -0 35¢ 1,107,05

S . - : Amount ¥ 27,666,65
RO .. Said work to be done under the same specifications, and strictly in accord

- therewith, the same as though this extension of contract had been originally incorp-
orated in the originsl contract; the second party to furnish satisfactory Surety
Company Bond covering this extension, in the full amount of the estimated cost of such

extended work.

’

4 ..

The sbove agreed to by and between the parties hereto on the day and year

first sbove set out.
. BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS OF TULSA COUNTY,

OKLAHOMA.
. By: Ed W.Hedgefock, Chalrman.
ATTEST: O G WEAVER, County Clerk. WeLeNorth, Member.
JeS«Shaver

Member.

BURKE~-GIBBS COMPANY
By: Chas.F.Burke.




